
Tuition General Fees Room Board Total
$ % Inc $ % Inc $ % Inc $ % Inc $ % Inc

2019-20 $50,200 3.8% $6,360 3.8% $10,550 -2.5% $6,200 3.0% $73,310 2.8%

2018-19 $48,365 3.8% $6,128 3.8% $10,825 1.5% $6,020 3.0% $71,338 3.4%

2017-18 $46,594 4.3% $5,904 4.2% $10,665 2.2% $5,845 2.8% $69,008 3.8%

2016-17 $44,694 4.5% $5,664 4.5% $10,440 3.9% $5,685 2.8% $66,483 4.3%

2015-16 $42,770 4.9% $5,420 4.8% $10,045 5.8% $5,530 7.4% $63,765 5.2%

2014-15 $40,770 4.9% $5,170 4.9% $9,495 6.0% $5,150 3.0% $60,585 4.9%

2013-14 $38,870 4.9% $4,930 4.9% $8,955 3.8% $5,000 1.8% $57,755 4.5%

2012-13 $37,050 5.9% $4,700 5.9% $8,629 3.8% $4,910 3.9% $55,289 5.4%

2011-12 $34,990 5.9% $4,440 6.0% $8,311 2.7% $4,725 3.5% $52,466 5.2%

2010-11 $33,040 5.9% $4,190 5.8% $8,090 2.0% $4,565 3.0% $49,885 5.0%

2009-10 $31,200 6.0% $3,960 5.9% $7,930 4.5% $4,430 5.0% $47,520 5.7%

NOTE: Beginnng in 2011-12 Room rate reported is double occupancy based on Common Data Set definitions.  Prior years based on Weighted Average Rent.

Undergraduate Charges 2009 - 2019

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

2019-20

2018-19

2017-18

2016-17

2015-16

2014-15

2013-14

2012-13

2011-12

2010-11

2009-10

$50,200 

$48,365 

$46,594 

$44,694 

$42,770 

$40,770 

$38,870 

$37,050 

$34,990 

$33,040 

$31,200 

$6,360 

$6,128 

$5,904 

$5,664 

$5,420 

$5,170 

$4,930 

$4,700 

$4,440 

$4,190 

$3,960 

$10,550 

$10,825 

$10,665 

$10,440 

$10,045 

$9,495 

$8,955 

$8,629 

$8,311 

$8,090 

$7,930 

$6,200 

$6,020 

$5,845 

$5,685 

$5,530 

$5,150 

$5,000 

$4,910 

$4,725 

$4,565 

$4,430 

Ac
ad

em
ic

 Y
ea

rs

Contribution of Undergradute Charges to Total Price to Attend

Tuition General Fees Room Board

OFFICE OF INSTITUTIONAL RESEARCH
SOUTHERN METHODIST UNIVERSITY 

FACTS AND INFORMATION
2018-19


	UG Charges 

