

Undergraduate Charges 2009 - 2019

	Tuition		General Fees		Room		Board		Total	
	\$	% Inc	\$	% Inc	\$	% Inc	\$	% Inc	\$	% Inc
2019-20	\$50,200	3.8%	\$6,360	3.8%	\$10,550	-2.5%	\$6,200	3.0%	\$73,310	2.8%
2018-19	\$48,365	3.8%	\$6,128	3.8%	\$10,825	1.5%	\$6,020	3.0%	\$71,338	3.4%
2017-18	\$46,594	4.3%	\$5,904	4.2%	\$10,665	2.2%	\$5,845	2.8%	\$69,008	3.8%
2016-17	\$44,694	4.5%	\$5,664	4.5%	\$10,440	3.9%	\$5,685	2.8%	\$66,483	4.3%
2015-16	\$42,770	4.9%	\$5,420	4.8%	\$10,045	5.8%	\$5,530	7.4%	\$63,765	5.2%
2014-15	\$40,770	4.9%	\$5,170	4.9%	\$9,495	6.0%	\$5,150	3.0%	\$60,585	4.9%
2013-14	\$38,870	4.9%	\$4,930	4.9%	\$8,955	3.8%	\$5,000	1.8%	\$57,755	4.5%
2012-13	\$37,050	5.9%	\$4,700	5.9%	\$8,629	3.8%	\$4,910	3.9%	\$55,289	5.4%
2011-12	\$34,990	5.9%	\$4,440	6.0%	\$8,311	2.7%	\$4,725	3.5%	\$52,466	5.2%
2010-11	\$33,040	5.9%	\$4,190	5.8%	\$8,090	2.0%	\$4,565	3.0%	\$49,885	5.0%
2009-10	\$31,200	6.0%	\$3,960	5.9%	\$7,930	4.5%	\$4,430	5.0%	\$47,520	5.7%

NOTE: Beginning in 2011-12 Room rate reported is double occupancy based on Common Data Set definitions. Prior years based on Weighted Average Rent.

